BRITANNIA CLASS LOCOMOTIVE 5 POLE
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LIST OF SPARES

Description

Cylinder Block

Valve Gear Set

Loco Wheel / Axle Set
Bogie Assembly

Loco Chassis Bottom

Pony Truck Assembly
Loco Couplings

Ringfield Gear Set
Ringfield Spur Gear
Armature / Commutator
Ringfield Cover Plate
Carbon Brush and Spring Pack
Tender Collectors Set
Traction Tyres

Ringfield Wheel / Axle Set
Ringfield Drive Unit
Tender Underframe Assembly
Tender Buffers

Accessory Pack

Drawbar Assembly

Small Parts Pack
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R2272
X9048
X9049
X8478
X9050
X9051
X9068
X8031
X9023
X9061
X9024
X9057
X8466
X8779
X8865
X8817 / 5P
X3819 /5P
X8487
X8100
X4183
X9053
X8838

R2329M
X9048W
X9049W
X8478W
X9050W
X9051W
X9068W
X8031W
X9023
X9061
X9024
X9057
X8466
X8779
X8865
X8817 / 5PW
X3819/5PW
X8487W
X8100W
X4183W
X9053
X8838W
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